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List of Eligible quantity auditor 

 

(a) A certified public accountant (practising) (CPA (practising)), a CPA firm or a corporate practice registered with the Accounting and 

Financial Reporting Council (AFRC) under the Accounting and Financial Reporting Council Ordinance (Cap. 588), or 

 

(b) Any approved Certification Body as below: 

 

Name of Organization: Contact Person: Email: Telephone: 

Accredited Certification International Limited (ACI) Ms. Kit Yung kyung@aci-limited.com  3977 8988 

BSI Pacific Limited – Hong Kong Office Mr. Wilfred Chan wilfred.chan@bsigroup.com  3149 3328 

Bureau Veritas Certification (Hong Kong) Limited Mr. Coma Ng coma.ng@hk.bureauveritas.com  2157 8012 

Fugro Certification Services Ltd. Mr. Arthur Cheng a.cheng@fugro.com  2452 7188 

Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency Mr. Carson Yeung carson.yeung@hkqaa.org  2202 9111 

SGS Hong Kong Limited Ms. Zonta Yung zonta.yung@sgs.com  2334 4481 
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